PS24A
RTU32M Power Supply
Data Sheet
Doc:  40410 v1.05
                                                                                                                                    PS24A Data Sheet
➢ Document no. 40410 105 PS24A
Brodersen A/S, Islevdalvej 187, DK-2610 Roedovre, Denmark, Tel:  +45 45 35 26 27, Fax: +45 45 35 26 29, Email: sales@brodersen.com
2

The maximum number of I/O modules on one LB2 Bus is
60.
Cable ordering codes.
UCC-610/25  25cm LB2 Cable
UCC-610/50 50cm LB2 Cable
UCC-610/100 100cm LB2 Cable
UCC-610/200 200cm LB2 Cable
POWER SUPPLY MODULE BACKPLANE PART
Description Part Nr.
BUS module for power supply, Start BB41A
BUS module for power supply, Middle BB41B